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R | FEME| B & #
50 76.9
49 75.9 1 1
48 75.0
47 74.1
46 73.1 2 6
45 12.2 8 1
44 71.3 9 5
43 70. 4 14 3
42 69. 4 17 6
41 68.5 23 5
40 67.6 28 31
39 66.7 59 9
38 65.7 68 27
37 64.8 95 18
36 63.9 113 36
35 63.0 149 34
34 62.0 183 50
33 61.1 233 42
32 60.2 275 53
31 59.3 328 43
30 58.3 371 61
29 57. 4 432 47
28 56.5 479 56
217 55.6 535 57
26 54.6 592 45
25 53.7 637 47
24 52.8 684 39
23 51.9 723 45
22 50.9 768 51
21 50.0 819 40
20 49 .1 859 56
19 48 .1 915 39
18 47.2 954 40
17 46.3 994 53
16 45. 4 1047 33
15 44. 4 1080 45
14 43.5 1125 41
13 42.6 1166 47
12 41.7 1213 51
11 40.7 1264 49
10 39.8 1313 40
9 38.9 13563 31
8 38.0 1384 44
7 37.0 1428 45
6 36. 1 1473 34
5 35.2 1507 47
4 34.3 15564 28
3 33.3 15682 35
2 32. 4 1617 16
1 31.5 1633 12
0 30.6 1645 6

R | FEME| B & #
100 80.5 1 16
99 80.0 17 1
98 79.6 18 1
97 79.1 19 22
96 78.6 41 17
95 78.1 58 2
94 17.6 60 28
93 77.1 88 58
92 76.6 146 24
91 76.1 170 42
90 75.6 212 82
89 75.1 294 63
88 74.6 3567 43
87 74.1 400 151
86 73.6 551 94
85 73.1 645 61
84 72.6 706 230
83 72.1 936 194
82 71.6 1130 90
81 71.1 1220 259
80 70.6 1479 267
79 70.1 1746 151
78 69.6 1897 3567
117 69.1 2254 409
76 68. 6 2663 2256
75 68. 1 2888 389
74 67.6 32717 678
73 67.1 39565 273
72 66. 6 4228 440
71 66. 1 4668 874
70 65. 6 5542 3562
69 65. 1 5894 468
68 64.6 6362 1110
67 64.1 7472 497
66 63.6 7969 5564
65 63. 1 8523 1259
64 62.6 9782 645
63 62.1 10427 627
62 61.6 11054 1256
61 61.1 12310 8756
60 60.6 13185 794
59 60.1 13979 1263
58 59.7 15242 1100
57 59.2 16342 8656
56 58.7 17207 1218
55 58.2 18425 1398
54 57.17 19823 863
53 57.2 20686 1177
52 56.7 21863 1543
51 56.2 23406 934

R | FEME| B & #
50 656.7 24340 1240
49 565.2 25580 16564
48 54.7 27234 934
47 54.2 28168 1304
46 563.7 29472 1629
45 53.2 31101 978
44 52.7 32079 1354
43 52.2 33433 1488
42 51.7 34921 1001
41 51.2 36922 1399
40 50.7 37321 1457
39 50.2 38778 1180
38 49 .7 399568 1438
37 49.2 41396 1425
36 48 .7 42821 1241
35 48 .2 44062 1360
34 47.7 45422 1339
33 47 .2 46761 1362
32 46 .7 48123 1264
31 46 .2 49387 1426
30 45.7 50813 1404
29 45. 2 52217 1175
28 44 .7 53392 1632
217 44 .2 54924 1309
26 43 .7 56233 1186
25 43 .2 57419 1527
24 42 .7 58946 1277
23 42 .2 60223 1207
22 41.7 61430 1496
21 41.2 62926 1265
20 40.7 64191 1248
19 40. 2 65439 1452
18 39.8 66891 1196
17 39.3 68087 1203
16 38.8 69290 1289
15 38.3 70579 10956
14 37.8 71674 1167
13 37.3 72841 10556
12 36. 8 73896 1052
11 36. 3 74948 1257
10 35. 8 76205 728
9 356.3 76933 10561
8 34.8 77984 1022
7 34.3 79006 334
6 33.8 79340 1095
5 33.3 80435 673
4 32.8 81108 33
3 32.3 81141 914
2 31.8 82055 119
1 31.3
0 30. 8 82174 282
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R | FEME| B & #
50 82.1 1 1
49 81.1
48 80.0 2 1
47 78.9 3 1
46 77.9
45 76.8 4 3
44 75.17 7 5
43 74.17 12 7
42 73.6 19 24
41 12.6 43 27
40 71.56 70 18
39 70.4 88 57
38 69.4 145 48
37 68.3 193 87
36 67.2 280 67
35 66. 2 347 95
34 65. 1 442 126
33 64.0 568 117
32 63.0 685 121
31 61.9 806 1562
30 60.9 958 163
29 59.8 1121 192
28 58.7 1313 186
217 57.7 1499 232
26 56. 6 1731 217
25 55.5 1948 210
24 54.5 2158 251
23 53. 4 2409 244
22 52.3 2653 249
21 51.3 2902 213
20 50.2 31156 246
19 49 .1 3361 236
18 48 .1 35697 244
17 47.0 3841 244
16 46. 0 4085 223
15 44.9 4308 243
14 43.8 4551 200
13 42.8 4751 231
12 41.7 4982 231
11 40. 6 5213 202
10 39.6 5415 249
9 38.56 5664 147
8 37. 4 5811 262
7 36. 4 6073 81
6 35.3 6154 2217
5 34.3 6381 45
4 33.2 6426 146
3 32.1 6572 24
2 31.1 6596 66
1 30.0 6662 4
0 28.9 6666 28
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"R | REE| B @& #
100 79.3 1 22
99 78.8 23 12
98 78.3 35 30
97 177.9 65 39
96 77.4 104 41
95 76.9 145 79
94 76.5 224 78
93 76.0 302 102
92 76.5 404 101
91 751 505 101
90 74.6 606 147
89 741 753 135
88 73.7 888 157
87 73.2 1045 189
86 12.17 1234 219
85 72.3 1453 246
84 71.8 1699 303
83 71.3 2002 295
82 70.9 22917 344
81 70. 4 2641 3562
80 70.0 2993 403
79 69.5 3396 443
78 69.0 3839 432
17 68.6 4271 432
76 68.1 4703 502
75 67.6 5205 606
74 67.2 6811 618
73 66. 7 6429 659
12 66. 2 7088 613
71 65.8 7701 699
70 65.3 8400 723
69 64.8 9123 715
68 64.4 9838 784
67 63.9 10622 838
66 63.4 11460 893
65 63.0 123563 914
64 62.5 13267 906
63 62.0 14173 1033
62 61.6 15206 1073
61 61.1 16279 995
60 60.7 17274 985
59 60.2 18259 1098
58 69.7 193567 1129
57 59.3 20486 1141
56 58.8 216217 1153
65 58.3 22780 1174
54 57.9 23954 1159
63 67.4 256113 1231
52 56.9 26344 1191
51 66.5 27535 12317

R | FEME| B & #
50 56. 0 28772 1296
49 65. 56 30068 1201
48 55. 1 31269 1327
47 54.6 32596 1393
46 54. 1 33989 1359
45 53.7 356348 1269
44 53.2 36617 1431
43 52.7 38048 1389
42 52.3 39437 1420
41 51.8 40857 1405
40 51.3 42262 15628
39 50.9 43790 1494
38 50. 4 45284 1461
37 50.0 46745 1563
36 49.5 48308 15653
35 49. 0 49861 1646
34 48. 6 51507 15613
33 48 . 1 53020 1647
32 47. 6 54667 1673
31 47.2 56240 1701
30 46. 7 57941 1659
29 46. 2 59600 16563
28 45. 8 61253 1748
217 45. 3 63001 1666
26 44 .8 64667 1621
25 44 . 4 66288 1702
24 43. 9 67990 17156
23 43 . 4 69705 1735
22 43. 0 71440 1719
21 42.5 73159 1761
20 42. 0 74920 1776
19 41.6 76696 1805
18 41.1 78501 1766
17 40.7 80267 1791
16 40. 2 82058 1807
15 39.7 83865 1818
14 39.3 85683 1814
13 38.8 87497 1788
12 38.3 890285 1873
11 37.9 91158 1727
10 37. 4 92885 1799
9 36.9 94684 1613
8 36.56 96297 1562
7 36.0 97859 1364
6 35. 56 99223 1305
5 35. 1 100528 859
4 34.6( 101387 801
3 34 1 102188 365
2 33. 7] 1025563 345
1 33.2( 102898 102
0 32.7] 103000 163
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R | FEME| B & #
50 74.9 1 8
49 73.9 9 2
48 72.8 11 9
47 71.7 20 19
46 70.6 39 20
45 69. 6 59 59
44 68.5 118 49
43 67. 4 167 121
42 66.3 288 102
41 65.3 390 178
40 64.2 568 198
39 63.1 766 211
38 62.0 9717 283
37 61.0 1260 261
36 59.9 1621 3456
35 58.8 1866 293
34 57.17 2159 363
33 56.7 2522 332
32 55. 6 2854 376
31 54.5 3230 379
30 53. 4 3609 386
29 52. 4 39956 362
28 51.3 4357 383
217 50.2 4740 357
26 49 .1 5097 3568
25 48 .1 5455 332
24 47.0 5787 306
23 45.9 6092 326
22 44.8 6418 291
21 43. 8 6709 292
20 42.7 7001 268
19 41.6 7269 254
18 40.5 7523 263
17 39.56 7786 236
16 38. 4 8022 222
15 37.3 8244 182
14 36.2 8426 175
13 35.2 8601 187
12 34.1 8788 166
11 33.0 8954 126
10 31.9 9080 127
9 30.9 9207 94
8 29.8 9301 79

7 28.17 9380 57
6 27.6 9437 41
5 26.6 9478 18
4 25.5 9496 9
3 24. 4 9505 6
2 23.3 9511 3
1 22.3 9514 1
0 21.2 9515 4

R | FEME| B & #
100 86.7 1 2
99 86. 1 3 2
98 85. 6 5 1
97 85.0 6 3
96 84.4 9 2
95 83.9 11 3
94 83.3 14 3
93 82.17 17 4
92 82.1 21 3
91 81.6 24 4
90 81.0 28 8
89 80.4 36 10
88 79.8 46 16
87 79.3 62 12
86 78.17 74 17
85 78.1 91 26
84 77.5 117 35
83 77.0 152 24
82 76. 4 176 35
81 75.8 211 45
80 75.2 256 69
79 74.17 325 57
78 74.1 382 69
77 73.5 451 61
76 72.9 512 69
75 72. 4 581 103
74 71.8 684 105
73 71.2 789 112
72 70.6 901 118
71 70.1 1019 130
70 69.5 1149 147
69 68.9 1296 170
68 68.3 1466 177
67 67.8 1643 166
66 67.2 1809 196
65 66. 6 2005 173
64 66. 0 2178 240
63 65.5 2418 219
62 64.9 2637 242
61 64.3 2879 2569
60 63.7 3138 251
59 63.2 3389 309
58 62.6 3698 289
57 62.0 3987 300
56 61.4 4287 324
55 60.9 4611 329
54 60.3 4940 386
53 59.7 5326 398
52 59 .1 5724 371
51 58.6 6095 407

R | FEME| B & #
50 58.0 6502 437
49 57. 4 6939 429
48 56. 8 7368 412
47 56.3 7780 426
46 55.7 8206 455
45 55. 1 8661 496
44 54.5 9157 514
43 54.0 9671 500
42 53. 4 10171 474
41 52. 8 10645 493
40 52.2 11138 508
39 51.7 11646 686
38 51.1 12232 664
37 50.5 12796 651
36 49. 9 13347 573
35 49 . 4 13920 604
34 48. 8 14524 579
33 48. 2 15103 621
32 47. 6 15724 609
31 47 .1 16333 654
30 46. 5 16987 654
29 45. 9 17641 612
28 45. 3 182563 603
217 44 .8 188566 646
26 44.2 19502 6756
25 43. 6 201717 6756
24 43. 0 20852 677
23 42.5 21529 6856
22 41.9 22214 682
21 41.3 22896 734
20 40.7 23630 697
19 40. 2 243217 6556
18 39. 6 24982 6556
17 39. 0 25637 673
16 38. 4 26310 662
15 37.9 26972 599
14 37.3 27571 571
13 36. 7 28142 444
12 36. 1 28586 393
11 35. 6 28979 323
10 36. 0 29302 283
9 34. 4 29585 191
8 33.9 29776 135
7 33.3 29911 92
6 32.7 30003 56
5 32.1 30059 27
4 31.6 30086 23
3 31.0 30109 9
2 30. 4 30118 1
1 29.8 30119 3
0 29.3 30122 16
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R | FEME| B & #
50 76.9 1 1
49 75.9 2 2
48 75.0 4 1
47 74.0 5 3
46 73.0 8 5
45 72.1 13 3
44 71.1 16 3
43 70.2 19 8
42 69.2 217 14
41 68.3 41 11
40 67.3 52 12
39 66. 4 64 13
38 65. 4 17 9
37 64.5 86 16
36 63.5 102 19
35 62.6 121 13
34 61.6 134 20
33 60.7 154 9
32 59.7 163 25
31 58.8 188 21
30 57.8 209 21
29 56.9 230 29
28 55.9 259 22
217 55.0 281 30
26 54.0 311 27
25 53.0 338 24
24 52. 1 362 35
23 51.1 397 31
22 50.2 428 32
21 49.2 460 27
20 48.3 487 36
19 47.3 523 30
18 46. 4 5563 34
17 45. 4 587 36
16 44.5 623 32
15 43.5 655 34
14 42.6 689 31
13 41.6 720 26
12 40.7 746 33
11 39.7 779 37
10 38.8 816 23
9 37.8 839 24
8 36.9 863 20
7 35.9 883 16
6 35.0 899 16
5 34.0 915 11
4 33.0 926 12
3 32.1 938 12
2 31.1 950 2
1 30.2 952 1
0 29.2 9563 3
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"R | REE| B @&
100 79.2
99 78.7
98 78.2
97 17.17
96 17.2
95 76.7
94 76.2
93 75.7
92 75.2
91 74.8
90 74.3
89 73.8 1 1
88 73.3
87 72.8
86 72.3
85 71.8 2 1
84 71.3 3 1
83 70.8
82 70.3 4 1
81 69.8
80 69.3 5 1
79 68.8 6 2
78 68.3 8 1
17 67.8 9 2
76 67.3 11 1
75 66.8 12 1
74 66.3 13 2
73 65.8
12 65.3 15 1
71 64.9
70 64.4 16 2
69 63.9
68 63.4 18 1
67 62.9 19 1
66 62. 4 20 1
65 61.9 21 1
64 61.4 22 4
63 60.9 26 1
62 60. 4 27 1
61 59.9 28 4
60 59.4 32 3
59 68.9
58 68. 4
57 57.9 35 1
56 67.4 36 2
65 56.9 38 2
54 66. 4 40 1
63 65.9 41 4
52 65 4 45 2
51 65.0 47 1

R | FEME| B &

50 54.5 48 4
49 54.0 52 4
48 63.56 56 4
47 53.0 60 4
46 52.5 64 1
45 52. 0 65 5
44 51.5 70 3
43 51.0 73 5
42 50.5 78 4
41 50.0 82 5
40 49.5 87 2
39 49. 0 89 2
38 48. 5 91 3
37 48. 0 94 1
36 47.5 95 5
35 47. 0 100 1
34 46. 5 101 8
33 46. 0 109 1
32 45. 5 110 5
31 45. 0 115 2
30 44. 6 17 1
29 44 .1 118 1
28 43. 6 119 2
217 43 .1 121 3
26 42. 6 124 4
25 42 .1

24 41.6 128 3
23 41. 1 131 2
22 40. 6 133 2
21 40. 1 135 1
20 39. 6

19 39.1 136 2
18 38. 6 138 1
17 38. 1 139 2
16 37.6 141 1
15 37.1

14 36. 6 142 5
13 36. 1 147 1
12 35. 6 148 1
11 356. 1 149 2
10 34.7 151 1
9 34.2 152 6
8 33.7 158 2
7 33.2 160 2
6 32.7

5 32.2 162 2
4 31.7

3 31.2

2 30.7

1 30.2

0 29.7 164 1




